
Week # Date Comments Payment Schedule

1 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Franchise Fee Applied to Week #1
2 Saturday, September 13, 2025
3 Saturday, September 20, 2025
4 Saturday, September 27, 2025
5 Saturday, October 4, 2025 No Payment - Secretary out
6 Saturday, October 11, 2025 No Payment - Secretary out
7 Saturday, October 18, 2025 $20 Uniform Fee Due

BYE Saturday, October 25, 2025 ABT Fall Nationals
8 Saturday, November 1, 2025 1st Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
9 Saturday, November 8, 2025

10 Saturday, November 15, 2025
11 Saturday, November 22, 2025
12 Saturday, November 29, 2025
13 Saturday, December 6, 2025 2nd Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
14 Saturday, December 13, 2025
15 Saturday, December 20, 2025
16 Saturday, December 27, 2025
17 Saturday, January 3, 2026 3rd Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
18 Saturday, January 10, 2026
19 Saturday, January 17, 2026  
20 Saturday, January 24, 2026 No Payment - Secretary out
21 Saturday, January 31, 2026 No Payment - Secretary out

BYE Saturday, February 7, 2026 ABT Winter Nationals
22 Saturday, February 14, 2026 4rd Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
23 Saturday, February 21, 2026
24 Saturday, February 28, 2026
25 Saturday, March 7, 2026 5th Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
26 Saturday, March 14, 2026
27 Saturday, March 21, 2026
28 Saturday, March 28, 2026 6th Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
29 Saturday, April 4, 2026
30 Saturday, April 11, 2026
31 Saturday, April 18, 2026 7th Double Pay of six "No Payment" weeks
32 Saturday, April 25, 2026 5:00PM Start - USBC CA State Tour
33 Saturday, May 2, 2026 5:00PM Start - USBC CA State Tour
34 Saturday, May 9, 2026 5:00PM Start - USBC CA State Tour

BYE Saturday, May 16, 2026 USBC Open Championships
35 Saturday, May 23, 2026 5:00PM Start - USBC CA State Tour
36 Saturday, May 30, 2026 5:00PM Start - USBC CA State Tour
37 Saturday, June 6, 2026
38 Saturday, June 13, 2026
39 Saturday, June 20, 2026 5:00PM Start - USBC CA State Tour
40 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Group Position Round No Payment

BYE Saturday, July 4, 2026 Holiday
41 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Position Round No Payment

+1 Saturday, July 18, 2026
Sweeper - Fil-Am Team Challenge / 
South Point Bowling Plaza

No Payment
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